Reliable operation – anywhere in the world
S8VK POWER SUPPLIES
»» E a sy  a n d  f a s t  i n s t a l l a t i o n
»» Res i s ta n t  i n  to u g h  e nv i ro n m e n t s
»» T h e  m o s t  c o m p a c t  d e s i g n  o n  t h e  m a r ke t
2 3
Omron has developed a new and exciting
family of compact power supplies. With the

To ensure that we have the perfect solution to match every need, Omron offers four different families:
•	The cost effective S8VK-C line with uncompromising quality.
•	The standard S8VK-G (single phase) and three phase S8VK-T, offering longer lifetime, higher protection and more features.
•	The redundancy unit S8VK-R, designed for specific applications when you cannot afford a down time situation.
The perfect match for your needs
The S8VK series line up
S8VK Series line-up
Ordering information
S8VK-G series
S8VK-C series
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Power supply
Single phase
15 W 100 to 240 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC
5 V 3 A 22.5 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G01505
12 V 1.2 A S8VK-G01512
24 V 0.65 A S8VK-G01524
30 W 5 V 5 A 32 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G03005
12 V 2.5 A S8VK-G03012
24 V 1.3 A S8VK-G03024
60 W 12 V 4.5 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-G06012
24 V 2.5 A S8VK-G06024
120 W 24 V 5 A 40 × 125 × 112.2 S8VK-G12024
240 W 24 V 10 A 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G24024
48 V 5 A S8VK-G24048
480 W 24 V 20 A 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G48024
48 V 10 A
Boost current
3.6 A
1.44 A
0.78 A
6 A
3 A
1.56 A
5.4 A
3 A
6 A
12 A
6 A
24 A
12 A S8VK-G48048
Type Power ratings Input voltage Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Power supply
Single phase
60 W 100 to 240 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC
32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-C06024
120 W 40 × 125 × 112.2 S8VK-C12024
240 W 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-C24024
480 W 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-C48024
S8VK-T series
S8VK-R series
Type Power ratings Input voltage Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Power supply
Three phase
120 W 380 to 480 VAC,
450 to 600 VDC
380 to 480 VAC
40 × 125 × 112.2 S8VK-T12024
240 W 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-T24024
480 W 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-T48024
960 W 135 × 125 × 170 S8VK-T96024
Type Input voltage Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Redundancy Module 5 to 30 VDC 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-R10
10 to 60 VDC
Current ratings
10 A
20 A 40 × 125 × 112.2 S8VK-R20
Output voltage Output current
24 V 2.5 A
24 V 5 A
24 V 10 A
24 V 20 A
Output voltage Output current
24 V 5 A
24 V 10 A
24 V 20 A
24 V 40 A
Boost current
-
-
-
-
Boost current
6 A
12 A
24 A
48 A
Output current
10 A
20 A
8 9
3.5
(1)
22.5
4.7
(Sliding: 10 max.)
Rail Stopper
90
865
75.4 90 34.7
3.6 dia. (Bit #1)
3.6 dia. (Bit #1)
5.0 8
S8VK-G Series line-up
S8VK-G Nomenclature
S8VK-G Dimensions
321
5
4
S8VK-G015   (15 W)
40
125
4.7
(Sliding: 7.5 max.)
104.6
6.35 114
1
122.2
Rail Stopper
S8VK-G12024 (120 W)
4.7
(Sliding: 10 max.)
75.4 90
32
5
Rail Stopper 3.5
(1) 90
86
34.7
3.6 dia. (Bit #1)
3.6 dia. (Bit #1)
7.62
S8VK-G030   (30 W)
6.35
125
4.7
(Sliding: 7.5 max.)
60
104.6
141.8
1
151
Rail Stopper
S8VK-G240   (240 W)
125
4.7
(Sliding: 7.5 max.)
6.35
52.3
Rail Stopper
151
140.8
1
95
90
32
5
75.4
4.7
(Sliding: 10 max.) 111
3.51
Rail Stopper
S8VK-G060   (60 W) S8VK-G480   (480 W)
No. Name Function
Input terminals (L), (N)
2 Protective Earth terminal (PE)
3 DC Output terminals (-V), (+V)

S8VK-T Series line-up
S8VK-T Nomenclature
No. Name Function
Input terminals (L1), (L2), (L3)
2 Protective Earth terminal (PE)
3 DC Output terminals (−V), (+V)
4 Output indicator (DC ON: Green)
5 Output voltage adjuster (V.ADJ)
Connect the input lines to these terminals. *1
Connect the ground line to this terminal. *2
Connect the load lines to these terminals.
Lights while a direct current (DC) output is ON.
Use to adjust the voltage.
6 Operation Switch *3*4 To operate in parallel or 2-phase input, set the switch to the "B" side. (960 W model only).
S8VK-T Dimensions
S8VK-T12024 (120 W) S8VK-T48024 (480 W)
S8VK-T24024 (240 W) S8VK-T96024 (960 W)
*1. For wiring, refer to page 13 of the S8VK-T Datasheet (Cat. No. T061).
*2. This is the protective earth terminal speci�ed in the safety standards. Always ground this terminal.
*3. For parallel operation, refer to page 15 of the S8VK-T Datasheet (Cat. No. T061).